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 C
L

E
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AREA 

STAND 3 N/A

1

1

AREA 

STAND 5 N/A

72

30

AREA 

STAND 14 CONTAINER

AREA 

STAND 14 114001

251

AREA 

STAND 15 PREFAB

56

AREA 

STAND 15

AREA 

GUARD HOUSE NO 1

GUARD HOUSE NO 2

STORAGE AREA (GRAVEYARD) GUARD HOUSE

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE

BUILDING

Addendum : F

CARPET, BLIND AND WINDOW MATRIX

FOR INFORMATION ONLY (QUANTITIES AND AREAS MAY VARY)

Qty's in Square Meters

MULTI AXLE PARKING AREA

BUILDING NO 

LOGISTICS WASTE DEPARTMENT

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

LOGISTICS WASTE DEPARTMENT

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OIL DEPOT 

BUILDING NO 

GUARD HOUSE

OIL DEPOT MAIN BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

LOGISTICS MAIN BUILDING



STAND 15 BUILDING

27

432

432

125

AREA 

STAND 15 PREFAB

97

AREA 

STAND 15 PREFAB BUILDING

46

21

23

43

100

AREA 

STAND 15 FIXED CONTAINERS

22

27

13

27

27

27

100

AREA 

STAND 15 STRUCTURE

AREA 

STAND 15 CONTAINERS

AREA 

STAND 15 NEW BUILDING

331

42

100

AREA 

STAND 15 NEW BUILDING

LOGISTICS OPERATIONS

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

LOGISTICS MULTI AXLES  

BUILDING NO 

BOARDROOM

BUILDING NO 

RECEPTION BOARDROOM

WEST SIDE OPEN PLAN AND CLOSED OFFICES

EAST SIDE OPEN PLAN AND CLOSED OFFICES AND CONTROL ROOM

BUILDING

ENTRANCE

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 2

OFFICE 3

LOW BED OFFICE NO1

LOW BED OFFICE NO 2

OFFICE NO 4

OFFICE NO 6

OFFICE NO 7

BUILDING

LOGISTICS MULTI AXLES 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

RMF OFFICE BLOCK GROUND FLOOR

BUILDING NO 

SOUTH SIDE OPEN PLAN OFFICES  ( 1 - 174Sq, 2 - 157Sq )

BOARDROOMS  X2

BUILDING

BUILDING

LOGISTICS MULTI AXLES  

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

LOGISTICS MULTI AXLES

BUILDING NO 

RMF OFFICE BLOCK 1ST FLOOR

BUILDING NO 



131

19

100

AREA 

STAND 15 NEW BUILDING

25

25

100

AREA 

STAND 15 NEW BUILDING

90

AREA 

STAND 17 117031

AREA 

STAND 17 117033

AREA 

STAND 17 NO BUILDING NO

AREA 

STAND 17 NEW BUILDING

20

AREA 

STAND 17 117055

AREA 

STAND 17 117073

600Ton Isle

76

46

21

92

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE BLOCK GROUND FLOOR

OFFICE BLOCK 1st  FLOOR

BUILDING

LOCO SHED

BUILDING NO 

BOARDROOMS X3

OPEN PLAN OFFICES                

BUILDING

RMF WORKSHOP

BUILDING

TSS EXTERNAL GREEN AREAS

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS PAINT SHOP 

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE

TSS BLOCK 1

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS BLOCK 2

BUILDING NO 

TOP FLOOR MANAGERS OFFICES 

WORKS ACCOUNTING OFFICE

SENIOR SUPERVISOR OFFICE

200Ton Isle

ENTRANCE BOARDROOM

BUILDING

TSS BLOCK 3

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS WORKSHOP

BUILDING NO 



92

824

AREA 

STAND 17 117073

7

15

10

24

57

200

8

100

84

41

31

ISLE No 2 Top Areas

230

181

51

174

182

ISLE No 3

17

17

824

AREA 

STAND 17 PREFAB

10

AREA 

STAND 17 117041

50

200

OFFICES ON TOP OF BOARDROOM

Quality Control Office No2

ISLE No 2 Bottom Areas

Safety Office area

Works Boardroom No 2

Works bottom Offices

Calibration office 

BUILDING

TGS WORKSHOP 

BUILDING NO 

ISLE No 1

Receive & Despatch Office No 3

Quality Control Office No1

Works Kitchen area

Works Planning Department

Works Project Management

Mechanical supervisor office no 1

Mechanical supervisor office no 2

BUILDING

Works Package Control Centre

Gen services top office area

Gen services top management offices

Gen services top management offices

Works Engineering office block

Works Quality Engineering Department

TOP OFFICES

TGS GREEN AREA NEXT TO SMOKING AREA

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

MAIN STORES PROCUREMENT OFFICES 

BUILDING NO 

BOTTOM OFFICES



BOARDROOM 100

30

AREA 

STAND 17 117041

BUILDING 80

AREA 

STAND 17 117037

29

146

AREA 

STAND 17 117059

AREA 

STAND 17 117081

90

AREA 

STAND 17 PREFAB

12

20

AREA 

STAND 17 117066

AREA 

STAND 17 117062

AREA 

STAND 17 117029

AREA 

STAND 17 117054

150 28

AREA 

STAND 17 117054

BUILDING 40

BUILDING

MAIN STORES AND OFFICES

BUILDING NO 

MEDICAL CENTRE 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

300T BALANCING 

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE

BUILDING

BOARDROOM

BUILDING

TGS BLOCK 3

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

300T BALANCING 

SECURITY GUARD HOUSE

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

NDT OLD

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TGS BLOCK 1 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TGS BLOCK 2 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

INDUCTION AREA

BUILDING NO 



AREA 

STAND 17 117054

BUILDING 10

AREA 

STAND 17 117054

15

22

BUILDING 20

AREA 

STAND 17 117054

BUILDING 3

AREA 

STAND 17 117052

100

AREA 

STAND 17 117053

160

46

21

107

6

15

15

15

11

17

379

20

24

24

TOP FLOOR

OFFICE

LOCKER ROOM No 1

FIRE STATION

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE

SOUTH GATE SECURITY OFFICE

BUILDING NO 

TSS RECEIVE & DESPATCH (COPPER STORE)

BUILDING NO 

OPEN PLAN OFFICE AREA

DESPATCH OFFICE

OFFICE

SHEQ OPEN PLAN OFFICES

SHEQ KITCHEN

SHEQ BOARDROOM

TSS RECEIVE & DESPATCH NEW

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS OFFICE BLOCK (ENGINEERING)

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

BOARDROOM

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 2

SHEQ OFFICE

SHEQ OFFICE

SHEQ STORAGE AREA 1

SHEQ STORAGE AREA 2

TOP FLOOR

OPEN PLAN OFFICES



24

24

24

24

24

20

19

51

22

16

200

AREA 

STAND 18 IBR BUILDING

AREA 

STAND 18 117073

10

AREA 

STAND 18 118047

AREA 

STAND 18 118049

AREA 

STAND 18 118050

AREA 

STAND 18 118097

10

AREA 

STAND 18 118097

10

AREA 

OFFICE 3

OFFICE 4

OFFICE 5

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 2

BUILDING

TSS SMOKING AREA 2

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE 6

OFFICE 7

OPEN PLAN AREA

KITCHEN AREA

TOP FLOOR NORTH WING

OPEN PLAN AREA

TSS BLOCK 5 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

GREEN AREA AT TSS BLOCK 5

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS GREEN AREAS (NEXT TO TSS BLOCK 2)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS BLOCK 4

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS BOILERSHOP

TSS SWITCHGEAR

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS MAINTENANCE

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING



STAND 18 118052

10

AREA 

STAND 18 118098

10

AREA 

STAND 18 118096

10

AREA 

STAND 18 118099

20

AREA 

STAND 19 119000

44

AREA 

STAND 19 119000

247 80

64 30

515 80

247 80

64 30

515 80

247 80

64 30

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS BUCHING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

6 STOREY SMOKING AREA

BUILDING NO 

SMOKING AREA

BUILDING

6 STOREY BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

TSS BUCHING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TSS TAPHANGERS

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

5th  FLOOR NORTH

CARPET TILES

5th FLOOR LANDING AREA

CARPET TILES

5th FLOOR SOUTH

CARPET TILES

6th  FLOOR NORTH

FITTED AND TILE CARPETS

6th FLOOR LANDING AREA

CARPET TILES

6th FLOOR SOUTH

FITTED AND TILE CARPETS

3rd  FLOOR NORTH

CARPET TILES

3rd FLOOR LANDING AREA

CARPET TILES

3rd FLOOR SOUTH



515 80

247 80

64 30

515 80

247 80

64 30

515 80

18 100

AREA 

STAND 19 119000

193 150

193 150

AREA 

STAND 19 119000

179 150

52

30

179 150

52

AREA 

STAND 20 120001

GROUND FLOOR

2nd  FLOOR NORTH

CARPET TILES

2nd FLOOR LANDING AREA

CARPET TILES

2nd FLOOR SOUTH

CARPET TILES

CARPET TILES

GROUND FLOOR AND RECEPTION AREA

FITTED CARPET

DCC BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR 

OFFICES

1st  FLOOR NORTH

FITTED AND TILE CARPETS

1st FLOOR LANDING AREA

CARPET TILES

1st FLOOR SOUTH

CARPET TILES

PASSAGE

STAIRCASE

1ST FLOOR

OFFICES

PASSAGE

RRR COMPUTER TRAINING CENTRE

1ST FLOOR 

OFFICES

ANNEX

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

OFFICES

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR MEN 



18

19

44

44

44

44

44

18

1st FLOOR

44

17

17

17

17

17

AREA 

STAND 21 121012

21

41

15

16

32

86

6

40

40

63

300

STAND 21 121012

50

AREA 

STAND 21 121015

94

STANDFORD - B

PLANNING OFFICE TAB 6

PRINCETON VENUE

RICOH AREA

YALE 

OFFICE 1

CHANGE ROOM

STANDFORD - A

LECTURE ROOM - TAB 7

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 2

OFFICE 3

OFFICE 4

OFFICE 5

EFC - 8

EFC - 9

EFC - 10

EFC - 11

TRAINING BUSINESS PARTNER OFFICE

TRAINING CENTRE A  OLD

TRAINING CENTRE A NEW

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

 TRAINING CENTRE B (EAST) (WORKSHOP)

BUILDING NO 

DRIVER SIMULATION AREA

OFFICES COMMUNAL AREAS

LADIES ABLUTION 

TRAINING HALL NO 1

TRAINING HALL NO 2

TRAINING COMMUNAL AREAS

BUILDING



110

95

174

AREA 

STAND 21 121014

99

BOARDROOM 40

16

AREA 

STAND 21 121013

AREA 

STAND 21 121004

29

29

20

AREA 

STAND 21 121016

100

AREA 

STAND 23 123013

35

35

35

100

AREA 

STAND 23 123006

AREA 

BUILDING

BICYCLE SHOP

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

CHURCH

BUILDING NO 

SIMULATION OFFICES

TRAINER OFFICES

BUILDING

 TRAINING CENTRE B (WEST)

BUILDING NO 

ALSTOM

SPRINGBOK

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR COMMUNAL AREA

1ST FLOOR COMMUNAL AREA

2ND FLOOR COMMUNAL AREA

BUILDING

HALL 1

HALL 2

BUILDING

TRAINING CENTRE C BOTTOM

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

2nd FLOOR

BUILDING

RIBBOK

RIETBOK

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

BUILDING

1st FLOOR

BUILDING



STAND 23 123007

2nd FLOOR

AREA 

STAND 23 123001

348

348

348

400

AREA 

STAND 23 123012

348

348

348

400

AREA 

STAND 32 132006

32

10

AREA 

STAND 32 132006

50

AREA 

STAND 32 132004

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

BUILDING

OFFICE AREA

1st FLOOR

OFFICE AREA

2nd FLOOR

OFFICE AREA

BUILDING

1st FLOOR

BUILDING

BUILDING

BOSBOK

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

OFFICE AREA

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION & STORES (Man Truck)

BUILDING NO 

IN STORE OFFICES X 2

BLESBOK

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

OFFICE AREA

1st FLOOR

OFFICE AREA

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION & STORES (Man Truck)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION & STORES (GATE) (Man Truck)

BUILDING NO 



50

AREA 

STAND 32 132008

20

AREA 

STAND 32 132008

AREA 

STAND 33 133000

30

35

35

30

1587

179

222

367

500

AREA 

STAND 34 ENTRANCE

MIX ABLUTION

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 1/2

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 3

70

66

AREA 

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION & STORES (Man Truck)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION & STORES WORKSHOP AREA (Man truck)

BUILDING NO 

1St FLOOR

OFFICE BLOCK NO 1

OFFICE BLOCK NO 2

HCC EAST BLOCK

BOARDROOM

ALL OFFICE AREAS

BUILDING

H.C.C MAIN BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

HCC OFFICE BLOCK

GROUND FLOOR

OFFICE BLOCK

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE PARK 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

HCC ACCOUNTS 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AREA 1

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AREA 2

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK GUARD HOUSE

MIX ABLUTION 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK



STAND 34 UNIT 4

78

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 5

82

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 6

75

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 7

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 8

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 9

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 10

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 11

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 12

60 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 13 / 14

128

66

AREA 

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS INCLUDING LINK

BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

OFFICE PARK



STAND 34 UNIT 15

58

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 16

58

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 17

66

58 150

58 150

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 18

58 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 19

58 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 20 /21

147 150

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 22 TO 25

240 300

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 26

240 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 27

240 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 28

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BUILDING

TOP FLOOR

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING



240 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 29

240 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 30/31

240 300

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 32/33

142 150

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 34

55

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 35

66

66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 36

54 66

AREA 

STAND 34 UNIT 37

72 66

AREA 

STAND 35 135002

64 16

AREA 

STAND 35 135000

39

51

60

16

AREA 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

STAND 35  PAS STORE 

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

BUILDING NO 

COMPLETE BUILDING THAT INCLUDES ALL AREAS

BUILDING

OFFICE PARK

SERVICES OFFICES

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION SOUTH GATE SECURITY

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

STAND 35  ABLUTIONS

BUILDING NO 

HORTICULTURE OFFICE AREA

HORTICULTURE GREEN AREA



STAND 43 143017

AREA 

STAND 43 143026

252

BUILDING 300

155

60

BUILDING 300

280

BUILDING 300

AREA 

STAND 43 143009

145

BUILDING 300

320

BUILDING 300

251

BUILDING 300

AREA 

STAND 43 143008

19

BUILDING 300

AREA 

STAND 43 143008

215

21

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

CONSTRUCTION HEAD OFFICE SOUTH

2ND FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

CONSTRUCTION HEAD OFFICE WEST

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

1ST FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

RECEPTION AREA

CONSTRUCTION HEAD OFFICE NORTH

BUILDING NO 

GROUND FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

COMMUNAL AREAS

1ST FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

2ND FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

CONSTRUCTION HEAD OFFICE 

BUILDING NO 



36

34

BUILDING 300

92

197

BUILDING 300

92

197

BUILDING 300

AREA 

STAND 46 146084

40

AREA 

STAND 46 146083

120

AREA 

STAND 46 146081

300

170

AREA 

STAND 46 146024

9

20

AREA 

STAND 46 146085

100

AREA 

STAND 46 IBR BUILDING

AREA 

STAND 46 146020

50

ALL OFFICES

COMMUNAL AREAS

NORTH GATE SECURITY 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

SECURITY HEAD OFFICE 

BOARDROOM NO 1

BOARDROOM NO 2

1ST FLOOR

ALL OFFICES

COMMUNAL AREAS

2ND FLOOR

NDT NEW WORKSHOP

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE

LADIES ABLUTION 

TGS CAPACITY

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

NDT NEW

BUILDING NO 

OFFICES

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

LOGISTIC SERVICES WAREHOUSE

BUILDING NO 

SMOKING AREA

LOGISTICS WAREHOUSE

BUILDING NO 



AREA 

STAND 46 146012

AREA 

STAND 46 146018

30

AREA 

STAND 46 146017

67

157

10

AREA 

STAND 46 146016

46

10

AREA 

STAND 46 146001

112

34 30

AREA 

STAND 46 MODULAR BUILDING

70

AREA 

STAND 46 146002

AREA 

STAND 46 146003

AREA 

STAND 46 146004

AREA 

STAND 46 146005

71

LOGISTIC SERVICES ABLUTION

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TGS RMF W1 (Rollfab)

BUILDING NO 

BLADING STORE

BUILDING NO 

OFFICES

BUILDING

OSM WORKSHOP

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TGS YELLOW PLANT STORE

BUILDING NO 

BOTTOM OFFICES

TOP OFFICES AND STAIR CASE

BUILDING

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BMS PLANT

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BMS PLANT 

WORKSHOP OFFICES

BOARDROOM

TGS PLANT MAINTENANCE

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

 TGS OSM ABLUTION

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BMS PLANT WORKSHOP

BUILDING NO 

BOOTTOM OFFICES



71

12

10

AREA 

STAND 46 PARKHOME

AREA 

STAND 46 PARKHOMES

26

26

10

AREA 

STAND 46 146009

62

85

39

20

AREA 

STAND 46 PARKHOME

33

33

10

AREA 

STAND 46 146007

AREA 

STAND 46 146019

20

AREA 

STAND 46 146076

54

20

SQUARE METERS

WORKSHOP REAR OFFICE

BUILDING

BMS PLANT 

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BMS PLANT 

TOP OFFICES

OFFICE AREA - 1

OFFICE AREA - 2

BOARDROOM

BUILDING

BMS PLANT (CIVEL & WAP)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING NO 

OFFICE - 1

OFFICE - 2

BUILDING

BMS PLANT (CIVEL & WAP)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

TGS SATELLITE STORE

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING

BEARING SERVICES WORKSHOP

BUILDING NO 

WORKSHOP OFFICES

OFFICE AREA - 1

OFFICE AREA - 2

BUILDING

BMS PLANT (CIVEL & WAP)

BUILDING NO 

BUILDING
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30

112

251

56

10

Addendum : F

CARPET, BLIND AND WINDOW MATRIX

FOR INFORMATION ONLY (QUANTITIES AND AREAS MAY VARY)

Qty's in Square Meters



251

97

100

100

10

10

100



100

100

90

20

20

20

20

20



824

824

10



30

80

146

20

90

40

20

20

22

28

40



10

20

3

100



200

10

10

10

10

16

10

10



10

10

20

20

30





300

50



174

16

200

20

300

250

250

250

250



250

250

250

400

400

10

50



50

20

150

500

1

66

100



66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66



66

66

66

150

150

66

66

150

300

66

66



66

66

300

150

66

66

66

66

16

60

16



1

300

300

300

300

300

300

300



300

300

300

40

120

170

40

100

50



14

50

120

70

30

70

10

10

10



10

10

10

20

10

20

20

20

15604
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